Eutech Instruments  ●  Web-site: www.eutechinst.com40
Conductivity/TDS measurements made easy
C
on
du
ct
iv
ity

Model
Meter Replacement Electrode
Order Code. Item Order Code. Item
EC-CON510/43S CyberScan CON 510 Bench Conductivity/ EC-CONSEN91W 2 Stainless Steel Rings Ultem-body Electrode with
TDS Meter with Conductivity electrode (EC-CONSEN91W), ATC, cell constant K=1.0, 16x110 mm, 6-pin
integral electrode holder & SMPS power adapter connector, 1m cable length (for CON 510)
EC-CON1500/43S CyberScan CON 1500 Bench Conductivity/TDS/ EC-620-165 Epoxy-body 4-cell Conductivity
RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable, Conductivity 4-cell Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=1.0, DIN
electrode (EC-620-165), integral electrode holder & connector, 1m cable length
SMPS power adapter
EC-CON6000/43S CyberScan CON 6000 Bench Conductivity/TDS/Resisitivity/Salinity
USB, RJ 45, IrDA, SD card reader, RS232 Meter with electrode,
integral electrode holder, conductivity sachets & SMPS power adapter
Meter Specifications
CyberScan Economy Bench CyberScan Premium Bench CyberScan Premium Bench